
Btctalk Name Rank Starting post # Qualifying End post # Btc Addy Pay Due Posts in ANN thread
felipe04 Member 178 25 205 33HykwaoiydL3YuorW6DFRbuj6s173CSvC 0.0025 ranks up if avail 0
webtricks Sr 1304 25 1333 3P6zaQvzMPDdzyq7UCjdnMRAVpVyNmHLFX 0.009 0
gabbie2010 Sr 866 25 892 3LtWp99ruKMScM2HXsM8FJ2LoLcPtsp4Rg 0.009 0
AK47 Sr 740 25 766 15RCJ5y38AsRoCxAomVCnMv8eHyMa2Gmu8 0.009 0
xYakult Sr 343 25 370 1NS6wjkMYqorhQMb8pRR1ECYgzSUTBYDp6 0.009 0
Clark05 Full 471 0 499 16hc8dY15KYdEP3wb5H17eTt1aNZ3tx59Y 0 Blacklist burstposting
Hamphser sr 736 25 763 13Y2k1jokeUnei5FHLKAHHr2uooEJhJib4 0.009 0
Indrawan77 Hero 1155 25 1182 1PkVAoE9rBBXoZ1vAV4yh1rR1FbTZTMk2r 0.012 1
Ctn sr 393 25 418 1ExXgj3ym2AnaxJLWTcQyrw2TeJytQzBhV 0.009 0
madwica Hero 2061 25 2087 1EZx5tUMm228H4g1KVAnGJ4dnjxnzbRuZ3 0.012 1
worle1bm Full 344 24 368 3MduZpK5Hga66mhmGAHCDYoB9XKabSCmrL 0.0025 short 0
boyshx sr 265 25 298 1HGb7J8qquEV642WWHNJJ48Ma2A9bTyyky 0.009 0
newinbtc Hero 872 25 901 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH 0.012 1
Heyyyrenz Full 572 25 598 39X8wUSbqMKbFYMLVcNuQhUTUGBGXfTH2J 0.005 warning 0
steveabrahams sr 434 25 460 1CX2rfB354Vdez2QaLMgrbP3rtccqwYK5X 0.009 0
athanz88 Member 181 25 207 1Msgrt6C6p3HTW9dRU8vyfTQxwKzFEe1GW 0.0025 ranks up if avial 0
kikoy999 Jr 58 0 84 34ayvDTJy1QSULddo9W7vaPfbRXEEdbcXH 0 blacklist burstposting 0
moonfrost21 Jr 126 25 163 39xCGSxdhCCqdo1q66Pjtf9fc5aiF6WoD3 0.00125 ranks up if avial 0
wantjokull sr 596 25 623 16HCyDfVhEMXk2DCoJJRFjF215PMV9zdSH 0.009 0
Siopao Member 195 25 221 32tdemNu4tDSJfo8wCtk7dTRZsLcpJdyia 0.0025 ranks up if avail 0
Tamim121 Member 178 25 229 13qGQGFh4LS9JJQZ3ZGNgUERPf8R5NBHno 0.0025 lots of twitter claims should blacklist 0
Jombitt Full 377 0 399 3KrBZb9vWofgUG5VVVr8o5mFGBZm7KS9fZ 0 local boards dont count 0
budz0425 Full 226 25 251 1LoSekvQNSZN9875sK4kUjVsodoCeck2uj 0.005 0
shinjunobi09 Jr 86 25 115 1LCmWCrEHrPvLuwX6wuBXQxhDvK8bahmxU 0.00125 ranks up if avail 1
iram1011 Hero 878 25 905 18Z5uQo7mH9kzbunxBpNQc15wvbC3jZtiP 0.012 0
doomloop Hero 866 25 891 12ujzcXjmKTiXBSpkhXXRq7sWKx5aiodn5 0.012 0
SweetCorn Jr 33 0 36 1JsoRvSDArHZX8QNVbQqzhW2EqQa3NRiKQ 0 0
lili song Hero 860 25 887 16Kd2zj7d3zyydTf9bT2CXt5NHVSNMQwAP 0.012 0
Sihab76 Member 320 25 361 1NBr1L5ANs4hVLmMCPnRKJCn7vaTChcXSU 0.0025 0
Visbay sr 310 25 335 1ELd36jhTrFwcDDPAKNVAd3qGN3nkviRGs 0.009 0
Kevondo sr 684 25 709 12pxTPToGtBQXYwZ9PrAiGqq22Xws7QqRA 0.009 0
Vikingr Hero 1542 25 1568 1E6RAqST8gQTmtN7TuQCrHmbYZNjowdMA1 0.012 0
BlackPanda Legendary 2448 25 2474 14RkWRMyXN6KLoKMVERDyEReeFbXAejZDf 0.015 0
Superzpay sr 829 25 854 1KukosRgof5wHkxTRSsTWBbP3CpqTFyLQK 0.009 warning 0
pawanjain sr 736 25 761 3A7XsWneHzbQ3Tcw2PZgN9Khr7dDAPBJQx 0.009 0
Biggapp sr 505 25 531 19uD4y1nJ456Lfrq6HozNxenvFXRcQfAy2 0.009 0
ajmapalo22 Full 429 25 455 3E514U9mwhmRYiChjaamwkDfiwMEBQHUV1 0.005 0
creeps Full 275 25 305 35fB61PKCR1a1PTuLwjCk7WkCi2WY6wLEh 0.005 0
okour999 Jr 54 0 79 3Csfv287TS8wUparkje3Rnqan6GFcEhSSb 0 Blacklist posted all posts in 1 day 0
Rana590 Full 713 25 762 1CKragYSoNbmQmPjsq5dekkNhUGs2ZFZb5 0.005 lots of twitter trash 0
Dreamchaser21 Full 264 25 292 3KcRHnEvASNDJFyz4T5K8CKSNzvWuG5rvS 0.005 0
Yzhel Full 167 25 192 13qHupNgvrPkWfgHy19uDyytucFAJ4Mbwt 0.005 0
Pleione527 Full 464 25 489 1Hp4bwzc7KrQgorSofF9HPsQNCkyznWpYs 0.005 0
yojodojo21 Full 465 25 494 3Le1oPWrUUxd3N7eY3LEhseNhyjTQDSYNa 0.005 1
Shafiqul Islam Member 196 25 246 1JJbUCz9pQZwddv9iJ7cBYvCUvGcywGXPs 0.0025 more twitter trash 0
reflector sr 1098 25 1123 1B5SAHcs2onjFNpMBTkuPDxP7EhV3VoDev 0.009 0
biboy Full 195 25 221 1GGm1cpbU3KqCfrjivJjGSDyzp1dDq5T31 0.005 0
Activitycoin Member 174 24 199 1LPynWJnUjokMsPzQtzH31pkmjBoRpYoqw 0.00125 short 0
MyIdeas sr 509 0 535 3HNoKs7vvZJrQTJvQbqJttuWUGatWr21DR 0 blacklist burstposting
goaldigger Member 196 25 224 3MAKgGphHQKY5zykCJyH6jb2M68eRcJNsH 0.0025 0
Wipro sr 757 25 783 1PU1PMk3dbF3tYEZCLS8xPvh7jdEeShGBk 0.009 0
nikjain422 Jr 43 25 70 38QMoiXdgWJrgRRWhTBtZgtdrKKPeePem1 0.00125 ranks up if avail 0
pinoyden Full 490 25 518 3LbtZGKFPzr25MAtjJD1gbgDQ3P4Qb1DgF 0.005 0
supercanada1 sr 494 25 520 1Ei6Kum1P3wPPJWP9wviQyrQXuc1JPzMB7 0.009 0
Mister1k Hero 513 25 539 1MZuwKcyCM9NsNWRigEj6SWcQ5kZSZtw5R 0.012 0
ModGirl sr 574 25 600 3BnGS9P1tCvPwwUKn7Y3TMR2bt86e1Lb3U 0.009 1
AngelSky Hero 1780 25 1807 1LjJVFURksABuJL9bv3tzvM5cxqZhgNvz3 0.012 0
Superways Hero 1631 25 1657 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0.012 0
SamsungBitcoin sr 820 25 846 12mXX4Eh1QmHgfpDsm9idH8iGghyqAdwK8 0.009 0
Blue Bell Jr 38 25 63 1M3jAo4WPujb875oMbH4nai1qDQK7ncCcY 0.00125 ranks up if avail 0
katinko Full 260 25 285 13a7crdHv5jKu8Qi8WQpLuxWZV2PcfB77k 0.005 0
superjeyy Member 206 25 233 38g2GWQVdYiYPEz6iWvSyEUmyiCeMsDPvK 0.0025 1
kokobaba880 Member 63 25 89 13o5rb5D6LKBRkXJtNBekHRAJXFe2BxZuj 0.0025 0
Raihan050 Member 81 22 113 1AAYrQLMvm83LbnrD8aMuDLP9u6cEL4BYz 0 spam junk 0
newgal2017 Jr 26 25 54 3EswKnxzMTukxZXrbAbFR3nN4nvinXCGJR 0.00125 0
Noilee Full 384 25 411 1E62GgdzDesd2Vt9T68f26CkxiQ4e9ySoT 0.005 0
ajqjjj sr 391 25 418 1HXDuPq9mUVsbZCEANiysDhnvFXSBwZT82 0.009 0
iqlimasyadiqa Legendary 4339 25 4364 12UH7GiR8oCXnp7hRYgjv6tJ4hBTwzSAb3 0.015 0
13abyknight sr 731 25 757 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.009 0
Protected101 Full 330 25 357 39pPeSvuJdtbbybrMDvG88zkZgDHq4xA6b 0.005 0
rhamzter sr 794 25 821 3KWknqwKuVpkNk8HrxJTTEkL2cQCNNH4rE 0.009 1
Gen iUs Jr 36 25 64 3F991Dw71Vm37AE8LkBuebmLDYbw95Y3EJ 0.00125 ranks up if avail 0
kobe24 sr 398 0 424 365yekcQ7Hsn33wEsch27Um9WJGJSauzhV 0 local threads don't count 0
Shenzou sr 612 25 638 1MtcGaHJ8nMAgG9C4evHeZf81fdC6gbhHF 0.009 0
btcmayumana Member 78 23 106 1Fau9S5CWXKdRwg2bmSmfiYhTdUSKtdZkS 0 local threads off topic n politics n society dont count0
shalnark Full 275 25 302 1KNfKqC7C1B4iR8Mz3mR6zCEmgJaNqETBq 0.005 0
mayidid Full 263 25 290 17sXtRbEaa3bFYGVN9ovXmug8sTQhWYd5Z 0.005 0
Topaz72 Jr 42 25 69 12G412m7w7jtWkJceSZNWwmK89w7RKjofp 0.00125 ranks up if avail 0
MAJICOIN Member 71 25 98 1BMmHKSacW7kggnghE25NAzK92Wbya2b5z 0.0025 0
lenovo16 Full 311 25 337 1GQBNUNtprkqb4H7jT2nAGnpXUmaKRghiB 0.005 1
genology Jr 61 25 87 3GrqnJS33Qf7FWMwG8qQQEJnLybrf3Cnoy 0.00125 ranks up if avail 0
Best Dreams Full 304 25 330 1FsdZLSfBkaHTMQnmmUPgHACjJKbJpzB6y 0.005 0
BILGPS Member 77 25 104 19JbrT2zSPbgypKZjriLZnEoVrfvtxsyig 0.0025 0
dhas Member 238 25 264 3N2rwR2LP8RPLZPdDZabxQCd7RZvWNrZh5 0.0025 1
Blue2012 Member 82 25 108 1DnTu3jA5kF8RmzRNmXnbvotxBzL5J9sAQ 0.0025 0
Gheka Hero 810 25 836 175RYE3oeAWz5wphBfjW6izvDyYoxQwxo2 0.012 0
mharz sr 798 25 827 15v9zcE6c4juM1vas57n3DNdDXurXcWY7g 0.009 1
spinach98 Jr 86 25 114 3FZ289BoifFVdKwPE4AZxBEL9YrAd6enqz 0.00125 ranks up if avail 0
Usafstar Jr 54 25 81 1MTgmDAPMvdnvpkQkRtXgKXuhaM79gmZh7 0.00125 ranks up if avail 0
NavI 027 Full 270 25 301 3JfDABTBbw7GN4AarKQsoDDLyeVwR7okSd 0.005 0
Harley29 Member 112 25 138 1NxJGonaKKoYhzkcL8ys6XZCL72qqeUBWY 0.0025 0
onrise sr 896 25 932 1BQWFh7eyvnLuQ6SqFfNoNrLBRFAQGFnVZ 0.009 0
Hamaber Member 61 0 63 16cG6Muj8vFuv1AD5Xk5eK7AJejkD1tj8u 0 0
tippytoes sr 511 25 539 1G3eE5Kz1KHa4BiaPe6EFu79qSqac88paM 0.009 1
Coin trader Hero 2894 25 2934 3DPQFw97ajMmygYfY6ZFotSFQnv1y6CtF6 0.012 1



Ayush rana Member 215 25 241 1D1rEs3GCk6HkRujbbhv7uvjc6hxAYf7yn 0.0025 0
error08 Hero 1005 0 1030 19cmd4eUrFV1srLKyeytva13Ddh4tmg5TC 0.012 0
joan26 Member 80 25 118 33WpC6JN8D2v5Aos2vxHstTrAJtYs4VEeX 0.0025 0
anavir Jr 46 25 71 3PFyW1BGHBMAd5SgZwwmYqpdkrDUtJ9nP9 0.00125 0



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post # Qualifying End post # Btc Addy Pay Due Posts in ANN thread
felipe04 Member 205 25 236 33HykwaoiydL3YuorW6DFRbuj6s173CSvC 0.0025 ranks up if avail 0
webtricks Sr 1333 0 1337 3P6zaQvzMPDdzyq7UCjdnMRAVpVyNmHLFX 0 0
gabbie2010 Sr 889 25 916 3LtWp99ruKMScM2HXsM8FJ2LoLcPtsp4Rg 0.009 1
AK47 Sr 766 0 766 15RCJ5y38AsRoCxAomVCnMv8eHyMa2Gmu8 0 0
xYakult Sr 370 24 394 1NS6wjkMYqorhQMb8pRR1ECYgzSUTBYDp6 0.0045 short 1
Hamphser sr 763 25 790 13Y2k1jokeUnei5FHLKAHHr2uooEJhJib4 0.009 1
Indrawan77 Hero 1182 25 1208 1PkVAoE9rBBXoZ1vAV4yh1rR1FbTZTMk2r 0.012 1
Ctn sr 416 25 441 1ExXgj3ym2AnaxJLWTcQyrw2TeJytQzBhV 0.009 0
madwica Hero 2085 25 2111 1EZx5tUMm228H4g1KVAnGJ4dnjxnzbRuZ3 0.012 1
worle1bm Full 368 25 389 3MduZpK5Hga66mhmGAHCDYoB9XKabSCmrL 0.005 0
boyshx sr 297 25 322 1HGb7J8qquEV642WWHNJJ48Ma2A9bTyyky 0.009 0
newinbtc Hero 901 25 930 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH 0.012 1
Heyyyrenz Full 598 25 624 39X8wUSbqMKbFYMLVcNuQhUTUGBGXfTH2J 0.005 0
steveabrahams sr 460 25 486 1CX2rfB354Vdez2QaLMgrbP3rtccqwYK5X 0.009 1
athanz88 Member 207 25 235 1Msgrt6C6p3HTW9dRU8vyfTQxwKzFEe1GW 0.0025 ranks up if avial 1
moonfrost21 Member 163 0 171 39xCGSxdhCCqdo1q66Pjtf9fc5aiF6WoD3 0 0
wantjokull sr 621 25 647 16HCyDfVhEMXk2DCoJJRFjF215PMV9zdSH 0.009 0
Siopao Member 218 25 243 32tdemNu4tDSJfo8wCtk7dTRZsLcpJdyia 0.0025 ranks up if avail 1
Tamim121 Member 229 25 259 13qGQGFh4LS9JJQZ3ZGNgUERPf8R5NBHno 0.0025 0
Jombitt Full 399 25 429 3KrBZb9vWofgUG5VVVr8o5mFGBZm7KS9fZ 0.005 0
budz0425 Full 251 25 277 1LoSekvQNSZN9875sK4kUjVsodoCeck2uj 0.005 1
shinjunobi09 Member 115 25 141 1LCmWCrEHrPvLuwX6wuBXQxhDvK8bahmxU 0.0025 0
iram1011 Hero 905 0 903 18Z5uQo7mH9kzbunxBpNQc15wvbC3jZtiP 0 0
doomloop Hero 891 24 915 12ujzcXjmKTiXBSpkhXXRq7sWKx5aiodn5 0.006 short 0
SweetCorn Jr 36 0 37 1JsoRvSDArHZX8QNVbQqzhW2EqQa3NRiKQ 0 0
lili song Hero 885 25 911 16Kd2zj7d3zyydTf9bT2CXt5NHVSNMQwAP 0.012 1
Sihab76 Member 361 25 393 1NBr1L5ANs4hVLmMCPnRKJCn7vaTChcXSU 0.0025 0
Visbay sr 332 25 358 1ELd36jhTrFwcDDPAKNVAd3qGN3nkviRGs 0.009 0
Kevondo sr 709 25 734 12pxTPToGtBQXYwZ9PrAiGqq22Xws7QqRA 0.009 0
Vikingr Hero 1568 0 1572 1E6RAqST8gQTmtN7TuQCrHmbYZNjowdMA1 0 0
BlackPanda Legendary 2472 25 2497 14RkWRMyXN6KLoKMVERDyEReeFbXAejZDf 0.015 0
Superzpay sr 854 0 857 1KukosRgof5wHkxTRSsTWBbP3CpqTFyLQK 0 warning 0
pawanjain sr 761 25 790 3A7XsWneHzbQ3Tcw2PZgN9Khr7dDAPBJQx 0.009
Biggapp sr 528 25 554 19uD4y1nJ456Lfrq6HozNxenvFXRcQfAy2 0.009
ajmapalo22 Full 452 25 478 3E514U9mwhmRYiChjaamwkDfiwMEBQHUV1 0.005
creeps Full 305 25 333 35fB61PKCR1a1PTuLwjCk7WkCi2WY6wLEh 0.005
Rana590 Full 762 25 803 1CKragYSoNbmQmPjsq5dekkNhUGs2ZFZb5 0.005
Dreamchaser21 Full 292 25 317 3KcRHnEvASNDJFyz4T5K8CKSNzvWuG5rvS 0.005
Yzhel Full 192 25 218 13qHupNgvrPkWfgHy19uDyytucFAJ4Mbwt 0.005
Pleione527 Full 488 25 513 1Hp4bwzc7KrQgorSofF9HPsQNCkyznWpYs 0.005
yojodojo21 Full 491 25 518 3Le1oPWrUUxd3N7eY3LEhseNhyjTQDSYNa 0.005 1
Shafiqul Islam Member 246 1JJbUCz9pQZwddv9iJ7cBYvCUvGcywGXPs left
reflector sr 1123 25 1149 1B5SAHcs2onjFNpMBTkuPDxP7EhV3VoDev 0.009
biboy Full 219 25 245 1GGm1cpbU3KqCfrjivJjGSDyzp1dDq5T31 0.005 1
Activitycoin Member 199 25 224 1LPynWJnUjokMsPzQtzH31pkmjBoRpYoqw 0.0025
goaldigger Member 224 25 250 3MAKgGphHQKY5zykCJyH6jb2M68eRcJNsH 0.0025
Wipro sr 783 25 808 1PU1PMk3dbF3tYEZCLS8xPvh7jdEeShGBk 0.009
nikjain422 Member 70 25 95 38QMoiXdgWJrgRRWhTBtZgtdrKKPeePem1 0.0025
pinoyden Full 518 25 545 3LbtZGKFPzr25MAtjJD1gbgDQ3P4Qb1DgF 0.005
supercanada1 sr 517 25 542 1Ei6Kum1P3wPPJWP9wviQyrQXuc1JPzMB7 0.009
Mister1k Hero 539 25 565 1MZuwKcyCM9NsNWRigEj6SWcQ5kZSZtw5R 0.012
ModGirl sr 600 0 604 3BnGS9P1tCvPwwUKn7Y3TMR2bt86e1Lb3U 0
AngelSky Hero 1807 25 1832 1LjJVFURksABuJL9bv3tzvM5cxqZhgNvz3 0.012
Superways Hero 1657 0 1660 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0
SamsungBitcoin sr 846 25 871 12mXX4Eh1QmHgfpDsm9idH8iGghyqAdwK8 0.009
Blue Bell Member 63 25 88 1M3jAo4WPujb875oMbH4nai1qDQK7ncCcY 0.0025
katinko Full 285 25 310 13a7crdHv5jKu8Qi8WQpLuxWZV2PcfB77k 0.005
superjeyy Member 233 25 260 38g2GWQVdYiYPEz6iWvSyEUmyiCeMsDPvK 0.0025
kokobaba880 Member 89 25 115 13o5rb5D6LKBRkXJtNBekHRAJXFe2BxZuj 0.0025
Raihan050 Member 113 0 116 1AAYrQLMvm83LbnrD8aMuDLP9u6cEL4BYz left spam junk
newgal2017 Jr 54 25 79 3EswKnxzMTukxZXrbAbFR3nN4nvinXCGJR 0.00125 ranks up if avail
Noilee Full 408 25 434 1E62GgdzDesd2Vt9T68f26CkxiQ4e9ySoT 0.005
ajqjjj sr 415 25 440 1HXDuPq9mUVsbZCEANiysDhnvFXSBwZT82 0.009
iqlimasyadiqa Legendary 4360 25 4387 12UH7GiR8oCXnp7hRYgjv6tJ4hBTwzSAb3 0.015
13abyknight sr 757 25 782 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.009
Protected101 Full 357 25 382 39pPeSvuJdtbbybrMDvG88zkZgDHq4xA6b 0.005
rhamzter sr 821 25 848 3KWknqwKuVpkNk8HrxJTTEkL2cQCNNH4rE 0.009
Gen iUs Member 64 0 66 3F991Dw71Vm37AE8LkBuebmLDYbw95Y3EJ 0
kobe24 sr 424 25 450 365yekcQ7Hsn33wEsch27Um9WJGJSauzhV 0.009
Shenzou sr 638 25 664 1MtcGaHJ8nMAgG9C4evHeZf81fdC6gbhHF 0.009
btcmayumana Member 106 25 137 1Fau9S5CWXKdRwg2bmSmfiYhTdUSKtdZkS 0.0025
shalnark Full 302 25 328 1KNfKqC7C1B4iR8Mz3mR6zCEmgJaNqETBq 0.005
mayidid Full 290 25 317 17sXtRbEaa3bFYGVN9ovXmug8sTQhWYd5Z 0.005
Topaz72 Member 66 25 92 12G412m7w7jtWkJceSZNWwmK89w7RKjofp 0.0025
MAJICOIN Member 98 25 124 1BMmHKSacW7kggnghE25NAzK92Wbya2b5z 0.0025
lenovo16 Full 337 25 363 1GQBNUNtprkqb4H7jT2nAGnpXUmaKRghiB 0.005
genology Member 87 25 113 3GrqnJS33Qf7FWMwG8qQQEJnLybrf3Cnoy 0.0025
Best Dreams Full 328 25 354 1FsdZLSfBkaHTMQnmmUPgHACjJKbJpzB6y 0.005
BILGPS Member 104 25 130 19JbrT2zSPbgypKZjriLZnEoVrfvtxsyig 0.0025
dhas Member 264 25 290 3N2rwR2LP8RPLZPdDZabxQCd7RZvWNrZh5 0.0025
Blue2012 Member 108 25 135 1DnTu3jA5kF8RmzRNmXnbvotxBzL5J9sAQ 0.0025
Gheka Hero 836 25 861 175RYE3oeAWz5wphBfjW6izvDyYoxQwxo2 0.012
mharz sr 827 25 854 15v9zcE6c4juM1vas57n3DNdDXurXcWY7g 0.009
spinach98 Member 109 25 138 3FZ289BoifFVdKwPE4AZxBEL9YrAd6enqz 0.0025
Usafstar Member 81 25 106 1MTgmDAPMvdnvpkQkRtXgKXuhaM79gmZh7 0.0025
NavI 027 Full 301 25 334 3JfDABTBbw7GN4AarKQsoDDLyeVwR7okSd 0.005
Harley29 Member 135 25 161 1NxJGonaKKoYhzkcL8ys6XZCL72qqeUBWY 0.0025
onrise sr 932 25 964 1BQWFh7eyvnLuQ6SqFfNoNrLBRFAQGFnVZ 0.009
Hamaber Member 63 0 68 16cG6Muj8vFuv1AD5Xk5eK7AJejkD1tj8u 0



tippytoes sr 539 25 569 1G3eE5Kz1KHa4BiaPe6EFu79qSqac88paM 0.009
Coin trader Hero 2934 25 2963 3DPQFw97ajMmygYfY6ZFotSFQnv1y6CtF6 0.012
Ayush rana Member 241 25 267 1D1rEs3GCk6HkRujbbhv7uvjc6hxAYf7yn 0.0025
error08 Hero 1028 25 1053 19cmd4eUrFV1srLKyeytva13Ddh4tmg5TC 0.012
joan26 Member 118 25 149 33WpC6JN8D2v5Aos2vxHstTrAJtYs4VEeX 0.0025
anavir Jr 61 25 91 3PFyW1BGHBMAd5SgZwwmYqpdkrDUtJ9nP9 0.00125



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post # Qualifying End post # Btc Addy Pay Due Posts in ANN thread
felipe04 Full 236 25 265 33HykwaoiydL3YuorW6DFRbuj6s173CSvC 0.005
webtricks Sr 1337 0 1341 3P6zaQvzMPDdzyq7UCjdnMRAVpVyNmHLFX 0
gabbie2010 Sr 916 25 942 3LtWp99ruKMScM2HXsM8FJ2LoLcPtsp4Rg 0.009
AK47 Sr 766 25 791 15RCJ5y38AsRoCxAomVCnMv8eHyMa2Gmu8 0.009
xYakult Sr 394 25 420 1NS6wjkMYqorhQMb8pRR1ECYgzSUTBYDp6 0.009
Hamphser sr 790 25 817 13Y2k1jokeUnei5FHLKAHHr2uooEJhJib4 0.009
Indrawan77 Hero 1208 25 1235 1PkVAoE9rBBXoZ1vAV4yh1rR1FbTZTMk2r 0.012
Ctn sr 441 25 466 1ExXgj3ym2AnaxJLWTcQyrw2TeJytQzBhV 0.009
madwica Hero 2108 25 2133 1EZx5tUMm228H4g1KVAnGJ4dnjxnzbRuZ3 0.012
worle1bm Full 386 25 412 3MduZpK5Hga66mhmGAHCDYoB9XKabSCmrL 0.005
boyshx sr 322 25 351 1HGb7J8qquEV642WWHNJJ48Ma2A9bTyyky 0.009
newinbtc Hero 930 25 956 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH 0.012
Heyyyrenz Full 622 25 648 39X8wUSbqMKbFYMLVcNuQhUTUGBGXfTH2J 0.005 ranks up if avail
steveabrahams sr 484 25 510 1CX2rfB354Vdez2QaLMgrbP3rtccqwYK5X 0.009
athanz88 Full 235 25 260 1Msgrt6C6p3HTW9dRU8vyfTQxwKzFEe1GW 0.005
moonfrost21 Member 171 0 171 39xCGSxdhCCqdo1q66Pjtf9fc5aiF6WoD3 0
wantjokull sr 647 25 673 16HCyDfVhEMXk2DCoJJRFjF215PMV9zdSH 0.009
Siopao Full 239 25 264 32tdemNu4tDSJfo8wCtk7dTRZsLcpJdyia 0.005
Tamim121 Member 259 13qGQGFh4LS9JJQZ3ZGNgUERPf8R5NBHno left
Jombitt Full 426 25 452 3KrBZb9vWofgUG5VVVr8o5mFGBZm7KS9fZ 0.005
budz0425 Full 275 25 301 1LoSekvQNSZN9875sK4kUjVsodoCeck2uj 0.005
shinjunobi09 Member 141 25 169 1LCmWCrEHrPvLuwX6wuBXQxhDvK8bahmxU 0.0025
iram1011 Hero 903 25 931 18Z5uQo7mH9kzbunxBpNQc15wvbC3jZtiP 0.012
doomloop Hero 915 25 941 12ujzcXjmKTiXBSpkhXXRq7sWKx5aiodn5 0.012
SweetCorn Jr 37 0 39 1JsoRvSDArHZX8QNVbQqzhW2EqQa3NRiKQ 0
lili song Hero 911 25 936 16Kd2zj7d3zyydTf9bT2CXt5NHVSNMQwAP 0.012
Sihab76 Member 393 25 424 1NBr1L5ANs4hVLmMCPnRKJCn7vaTChcXSU 0.0025 ranks up if avail
Visbay sr 358 25 383 1ELd36jhTrFwcDDPAKNVAd3qGN3nkviRGs 0.009
Kevondo sr 732 25 757 12pxTPToGtBQXYwZ9PrAiGqq22Xws7QqRA 0.009
Vikingr Hero 1572 0 1570 1E6RAqST8gQTmtN7TuQCrHmbYZNjowdMA1 0
BlackPanda Legendary 2497 25 2524 14RkWRMyXN6KLoKMVERDyEReeFbXAejZDf 0.015
Superzpay sr 857 0 855 1KukosRgof5wHkxTRSsTWBbP3CpqTFyLQK 0
pawanjain sr 790 25 815 3A7XsWneHzbQ3Tcw2PZgN9Khr7dDAPBJQx 0.009
Biggapp sr 554 25 579 19uD4y1nJ456Lfrq6HozNxenvFXRcQfAy2 0.009
ajmapalo22 Full 476 25 501 3E514U9mwhmRYiChjaamwkDfiwMEBQHUV1 0.005
creeps Full 333 25 361 35fB61PKCR1a1PTuLwjCk7WkCi2WY6wLEh 0.005
Rana590 Full 803 25 838 1CKragYSoNbmQmPjsq5dekkNhUGs2ZFZb5 0.005
Dreamchaser21 Full 317 25 344 3KcRHnEvASNDJFyz4T5K8CKSNzvWuG5rvS 0.005
Yzhel Full 218 25 244 13qHupNgvrPkWfgHy19uDyytucFAJ4Mbwt 0.005
Pleione527 Full 511 25 536 1Hp4bwzc7KrQgorSofF9HPsQNCkyznWpYs 0.005
yojodojo21 Full 518 25 545 3Le1oPWrUUxd3N7eY3LEhseNhyjTQDSYNa 0.005
reflector sr 1149 25 1175 1B5SAHcs2onjFNpMBTkuPDxP7EhV3VoDev 0.009
biboy Full 245 24 269 1GGm1cpbU3KqCfrjivJjGSDyzp1dDq5T31 0.0025 short
Activitycoin Member 224 25 250 1LPynWJnUjokMsPzQtzH31pkmjBoRpYoqw 0.0025 ranks up if avail
goaldigger Member 250 25 276 3MAKgGphHQKY5zykCJyH6jb2M68eRcJNsH 0.0025
Wipro sr 805 25 831 1PU1PMk3dbF3tYEZCLS8xPvh7jdEeShGBk 0.009
nikjain422 Member 95 25 123 38QMoiXdgWJrgRRWhTBtZgtdrKKPeePem1 0.0025
pinoyden Full 545 25 571 3LbtZGKFPzr25MAtjJD1gbgDQ3P4Qb1DgF 0.005
supercanada1 sr 541 25 566 1Ei6Kum1P3wPPJWP9wviQyrQXuc1JPzMB7 0.009
Mister1k Hero 565 25 590 1MZuwKcyCM9NsNWRigEj6SWcQ5kZSZtw5R 0.012
ModGirl sr 604 0 604 3BnGS9P1tCvPwwUKn7Y3TMR2bt86e1Lb3U 0
AngelSky Hero 1832 25 1858 1LjJVFURksABuJL9bv3tzvM5cxqZhgNvz3 0.012
Superways Hero 1660 0 1660 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0
SamsungBitcoin sr 871 25 896 12mXX4Eh1QmHgfpDsm9idH8iGghyqAdwK8 0.009
Blue Bell Member 88 25 114 1M3jAo4WPujb875oMbH4nai1qDQK7ncCcY 0.0025
katinko Full 307 25 332 13a7crdHv5jKu8Qi8WQpLuxWZV2PcfB77k 0.005
superjeyy Member 260 25 285 38g2GWQVdYiYPEz6iWvSyEUmyiCeMsDPvK 0.0025
kokobaba880 Member 115 25 140 13o5rb5D6LKBRkXJtNBekHRAJXFe2BxZuj 0.0025
newgal2017 Jr 78 24 102 3EswKnxzMTukxZXrbAbFR3nN4nvinXCGJR 0.0006 short ranks up if avail
Noilee Full 431 25 457 1E62GgdzDesd2Vt9T68f26CkxiQ4e9ySoT 0.005
ajqjjj sr 440 25 466 1HXDuPq9mUVsbZCEANiysDhnvFXSBwZT82 0.009
iqlimasyadiqa Legendary 4383 25 4410 12UH7GiR8oCXnp7hRYgjv6tJ4hBTwzSAb3 0.015
13abyknight sr 780 25 806 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.009
Protected101 Full 378 25 405 39pPeSvuJdtbbybrMDvG88zkZgDHq4xA6b 0.005
rhamzter sr 848 25 874 3KWknqwKuVpkNk8HrxJTTEkL2cQCNNH4rE 0.009
Gen iUs Member 66 0 66 3F991Dw71Vm37AE8LkBuebmLDYbw95Y3EJ 0
kobe24 sr 450 0 457 365yekcQ7Hsn33wEsch27Um9WJGJSauzhV 0
Shenzou sr 664 25 689 1MtcGaHJ8nMAgG9C4evHeZf81fdC6gbhHF 0.009
btcmayumana Member 137 25 167 1Fau9S5CWXKdRwg2bmSmfiYhTdUSKtdZkS 0.0025
shalnark Full 325 25 354 1KNfKqC7C1B4iR8Mz3mR6zCEmgJaNqETBq 0.005
mayidid Full 317 25 344 17sXtRbEaa3bFYGVN9ovXmug8sTQhWYd5Z 0.005
Topaz72 Member 91 25 116 12G412m7w7jtWkJceSZNWwmK89w7RKjofp 0.0025
MAJICOIN Member 124 25 150 1BMmHKSacW7kggnghE25NAzK92Wbya2b5z 0.0025
lenovo16 Full 363 25 389 1GQBNUNtprkqb4H7jT2nAGnpXUmaKRghiB 0.005
genology Member 111 25 136 3GrqnJS33Qf7FWMwG8qQQEJnLybrf3Cnoy 0.0025
Best Dreams Full 352 25 378 1FsdZLSfBkaHTMQnmmUPgHACjJKbJpzB6y 0.005
BILGPS Member 130 25 156 19JbrT2zSPbgypKZjriLZnEoVrfvtxsyig 0.0025 ranks up if avail
dhas Member 290 25 316 3N2rwR2LP8RPLZPdDZabxQCd7RZvWNrZh5 0.0025 ranks up if avail
Blue2012 Member 134 25 159 1DnTu3jA5kF8RmzRNmXnbvotxBzL5J9sAQ 0.0025
Gheka Hero 861 25 886 175RYE3oeAWz5wphBfjW6izvDyYoxQwxo2 0.012
mharz sr 854 25 880 15v9zcE6c4juM1vas57n3DNdDXurXcWY7g 0.009
spinach98 Member 138 25 165 3FZ289BoifFVdKwPE4AZxBEL9YrAd6enqz 0.0025
Usafstar Member 106 25 131 1MTgmDAPMvdnvpkQkRtXgKXuhaM79gmZh7 0.0025
NavI 027 Full 330 25 357 3JfDABTBbw7GN4AarKQsoDDLyeVwR7okSd 0.005
Harley29 Member 161 25 187 1NxJGonaKKoYhzkcL8ys6XZCL72qqeUBWY 0.0025
onrise sr 964 25 997 1BQWFh7eyvnLuQ6SqFfNoNrLBRFAQGFnVZ 0.009
Hamaber Member 68 0 68 16cG6Muj8vFuv1AD5Xk5eK7AJejkD1tj8u 0
tippytoes sr 569 25 596 1G3eE5Kz1KHa4BiaPe6EFu79qSqac88paM 0.009
Coin trader Hero 2963 25 2990 3DPQFw97ajMmygYfY6ZFotSFQnv1y6CtF6 0.012



Ayush rana Member 267 25 292 1D1rEs3GCk6HkRujbbhv7uvjc6hxAYf7yn 0.0025 ranks up if avail
error08 Hero 1053 25 1078 19cmd4eUrFV1srLKyeytva13Ddh4tmg5TC 0.012
joan26 Member 149 25 177 33WpC6JN8D2v5Aos2vxHstTrAJtYs4VEeX 0.0025
anavir Jr 91 25 121 3PFyW1BGHBMAd5SgZwwmYqpdkrDUtJ9nP9 0.00125 ranks up if avail



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post # Qualifying End post # Btc Addy Pay Due
felipe04 Full 265 25 292 33HykwaoiydL3YuorW6DFRbuj6s173CSvC 0.005
webtricks Sr 1341 3P6zaQvzMPDdzyq7UCjdnMRAVpVyNmHLFX left
gabbie2010 Sr 938 25 965 3LtWp99ruKMScM2HXsM8FJ2LoLcPtsp4Rg 0.009
AK47 Sr 791 0 795 15RCJ5y38AsRoCxAomVCnMv8eHyMa2Gmu8 0
xYakult Sr 420 25 445 1NS6wjkMYqorhQMb8pRR1ECYgzSUTBYDp6 0.009
Hamphser sr 817 25 843 13Y2k1jokeUnei5FHLKAHHr2uooEJhJib4 0.009
Indrawan77 Hero 1235 25 1262 1PkVAoE9rBBXoZ1vAV4yh1rR1FbTZTMk2r 0.012
Ctn sr 462 25 487 1ExXgj3ym2AnaxJLWTcQyrw2TeJytQzBhV 0.009
madwica Hero 2133 25 2158 1EZx5tUMm228H4g1KVAnGJ4dnjxnzbRuZ3 0.012
worle1bm Full 409 25 434 3MduZpK5Hga66mhmGAHCDYoB9XKabSCmrL 0.005
boyshx sr 351 25 378 1HGb7J8qquEV642WWHNJJ48Ma2A9bTyyky 0.009
newinbtc Hero 956 25 985 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH 0.012
Heyyyrenz Full 648 39X8wUSbqMKbFYMLVcNuQhUTUGBGXfTH2J ranks up if avail
steveabrahams sr 510 25 537 1CX2rfB354Vdez2QaLMgrbP3rtccqwYK5X 0.009
athanz88 Full 260 25 290 1Msgrt6C6p3HTW9dRU8vyfTQxwKzFEe1GW 0.005
moonfrost21 Member 171 0 168 39xCGSxdhCCqdo1q66Pjtf9fc5aiF6WoD3 0
wantjokull sr 673 25 701 16HCyDfVhEMXk2DCoJJRFjF215PMV9zdSH 0.009
Siopao Full 259 25 285 32tdemNu4tDSJfo8wCtk7dTRZsLcpJdyia 0.005

Jombitt Full 451 24 475 3KrBZb9vWofgUG5VVVr8o5mFGBZm7KS9fZ 0.0025 short
budz0425 Full 301 25 326 1LoSekvQNSZN9875sK4kUjVsodoCeck2uj 0.005
shinjunobi09 Member 169 25 196 1LCmWCrEHrPvLuwX6wuBXQxhDvK8bahmxU 0.0025
iram1011 Hero 931 0 946 18Z5uQo7mH9kzbunxBpNQc15wvbC3jZtiP 0
doomloop Hero 941 25 966 12ujzcXjmKTiXBSpkhXXRq7sWKx5aiodn5 0.012
SweetCorn Jr 39 0 40 1JsoRvSDArHZX8QNVbQqzhW2EqQa3NRiKQ 0 obvious acct farmer here blacklist
lili song Hero 936 25 962 16Kd2zj7d3zyydTf9bT2CXt5NHVSNMQwAP 0.012
Sihab76 Member 424 25 465 1NBr1L5ANs4hVLmMCPnRKJCn7vaTChcXSU 0.0025 ranks up if avail
Visbay sr 383 25 409 1ELd36jhTrFwcDDPAKNVAd3qGN3nkviRGs 0.009
Kevondo sr 756 25 781 12pxTPToGtBQXYwZ9PrAiGqq22Xws7QqRA 0.009
Vikingr Hero 1570 25 1595 1E6RAqST8gQTmtN7TuQCrHmbYZNjowdMA1 0.012
BlackPanda Legendary 2520 25 2548 14RkWRMyXN6KLoKMVERDyEReeFbXAejZDf 0.015
Superzpay sr 855 25 880 1KukosRgof5wHkxTRSsTWBbP3CpqTFyLQK 0.009
pawanjain sr 815 25 840 3A7XsWneHzbQ3Tcw2PZgN9Khr7dDAPBJQx 0.009
Biggapp sr 579 25 605 19uD4y1nJ456Lfrq6HozNxenvFXRcQfAy2 0.009
ajmapalo22 Full 496 25 522 3E514U9mwhmRYiChjaamwkDfiwMEBQHUV1 0.005
creeps Full 361 25 390 35fB61PKCR1a1PTuLwjCk7WkCi2WY6wLEh 0.005
Rana590 Full 838 1CKragYSoNbmQmPjsq5dekkNhUGs2ZFZb5 left
Dreamchaser21 Full 344 25 373 3KcRHnEvASNDJFyz4T5K8CKSNzvWuG5rvS 0.005
Yzhel Full 244 25 269 13qHupNgvrPkWfgHy19uDyytucFAJ4Mbwt 0.005
Pleione527 Full 531 25 557 1Hp4bwzc7KrQgorSofF9HPsQNCkyznWpYs 0.005
yojodojo21 Full 545 25 572 3Le1oPWrUUxd3N7eY3LEhseNhyjTQDSYNa 0.005
reflector sr 1172 25 1198 1B5SAHcs2onjFNpMBTkuPDxP7EhV3VoDev 0.009
biboy Full 268 25 293 1GGm1cpbU3KqCfrjivJjGSDyzp1dDq5T31 0.005
Activitycoin Member 250 25 275 1LPynWJnUjokMsPzQtzH31pkmjBoRpYoqw 0.0025 ranks up if avail
goaldigger Member 276 25 301 3MAKgGphHQKY5zykCJyH6jb2M68eRcJNsH 0.0025
Wipro sr 828 25 854 1PU1PMk3dbF3tYEZCLS8xPvh7jdEeShGBk 0.009
nikjain422 Member 122 25 147 38QMoiXdgWJrgRRWhTBtZgtdrKKPeePem1 0.0025
pinoyden Full 571 25 597 3LbtZGKFPzr25MAtjJD1gbgDQ3P4Qb1DgF 0.005
supercanada1 sr 565 25 590 1Ei6Kum1P3wPPJWP9wviQyrQXuc1JPzMB7 0.009
Mister1k Hero 588 25 614 1MZuwKcyCM9NsNWRigEj6SWcQ5kZSZtw5R 0.012
ModGirl sr 604 25 629 3BnGS9P1tCvPwwUKn7Y3TMR2bt86e1Lb3U 0.009
AngelSky Hero 1856 25 1882 1LjJVFURksABuJL9bv3tzvM5cxqZhgNvz3 0.012
Superways Hero 1660 25 1685 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0.012
SamsungBitcoin sr 892 25 919 12mXX4Eh1QmHgfpDsm9idH8iGghyqAdwK8 0.009
Blue Bell Member 112 25 138 1M3jAo4WPujb875oMbH4nai1qDQK7ncCcY 0.0025
katinko Full 332 13a7crdHv5jKu8Qi8WQpLuxWZV2PcfB77k left
superjeyy Member 285 25 310 38g2GWQVdYiYPEz6iWvSyEUmyiCeMsDPvK 0.0025
kokobaba880 Member 140 25 166 13o5rb5D6LKBRkXJtNBekHRAJXFe2BxZuj 0.0025
newgal2017 Member 98 25 124 3EswKnxzMTukxZXrbAbFR3nN4nvinXCGJR 0.0025
Noilee Full 455 25 481 1E62GgdzDesd2Vt9T68f26CkxiQ4e9ySoT 0.005
ajqjjj sr 466 25 491 1HXDuPq9mUVsbZCEANiysDhnvFXSBwZT82 0.009
iqlimasyadiqa Legendary 4410 25 4436 12UH7GiR8oCXnp7hRYgjv6tJ4hBTwzSAb3 0.015
13abyknight sr 806 25 832 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.009
Protected101 Full 402 25 429 39pPeSvuJdtbbybrMDvG88zkZgDHq4xA6b 0.005
rhamzter sr 874 3KWknqwKuVpkNk8HrxJTTEkL2cQCNNH4rE left
Gen iUs Member 66 3F991Dw71Vm37AE8LkBuebmLDYbw95Y3EJ left
kobe24 sr 457 365yekcQ7Hsn33wEsch27Um9WJGJSauzhV left
Shenzou sr 689 25 716 1MtcGaHJ8nMAgG9C4evHeZf81fdC6gbhHF 0.009
btcmayumana Member 167 25 194 1Fau9S5CWXKdRwg2bmSmfiYhTdUSKtdZkS 0.0025
shalnark Full 354 25 381 1KNfKqC7C1B4iR8Mz3mR6zCEmgJaNqETBq 0.005
mayidid Full 344 25 371 17sXtRbEaa3bFYGVN9ovXmug8sTQhWYd5Z 0.005
Topaz72 Member 114 25 140 12G412m7w7jtWkJceSZNWwmK89w7RKjofp 0.0025
MAJICOIN Member 150 25 175 1BMmHKSacW7kggnghE25NAzK92Wbya2b5z 0.0025
lenovo16 Full 389 25 416 1GQBNUNtprkqb4H7jT2nAGnpXUmaKRghiB 0.005
genology Member 134 25 160 3GrqnJS33Qf7FWMwG8qQQEJnLybrf3Cnoy 0.0025
Best Dreams Full 378 25 403 1FsdZLSfBkaHTMQnmmUPgHACjJKbJpzB6y 0.005



BILGPS Member 156 25 181 19JbrT2zSPbgypKZjriLZnEoVrfvtxsyig 0.0025 ranks up if avail
dhas Member 316 3N2rwR2LP8RPLZPdDZabxQCd7RZvWNrZh5 left ranks up if avail
Blue2012 Member 159 25 184 1DnTu3jA5kF8RmzRNmXnbvotxBzL5J9sAQ 0.0025
Gheka Hero 885 25 910 175RYE3oeAWz5wphBfjW6izvDyYoxQwxo2 0.012
mharz sr 880 25 908 15v9zcE6c4juM1vas57n3DNdDXurXcWY7g 0.009
spinach98 Member 159 25 187 3FZ289BoifFVdKwPE4AZxBEL9YrAd6enqz 0.0025
Usafstar Member 131 25 157 1MTgmDAPMvdnvpkQkRtXgKXuhaM79gmZh7 0.0025
NavI 027 Full 355 25 381 3JfDABTBbw7GN4AarKQsoDDLyeVwR7okSd 0.005
Harley29 Member 185 25 211 1NxJGonaKKoYhzkcL8ys6XZCL72qqeUBWY 0.0025
onrise sr 997 25 1031 1BQWFh7eyvnLuQ6SqFfNoNrLBRFAQGFnVZ 0.009
Hamaber Member 68 25 93 16cG6Muj8vFuv1AD5Xk5eK7AJejkD1tj8u 0.0025
tippytoes sr 596 25 623 1G3eE5Kz1KHa4BiaPe6EFu79qSqac88paM 0.009
Coin trader Hero 2990 25 3019 3DPQFw97ajMmygYfY6ZFotSFQnv1y6CtF6 0.012
Ayush rana Member 292 25 318 1D1rEs3GCk6HkRujbbhv7uvjc6hxAYf7yn 0.0025 ranks up if avail
error08 Hero 1078 25 1103 19cmd4eUrFV1srLKyeytva13Ddh4tmg5TC 0.012
joan26 Member 177 25 205 33WpC6JN8D2v5Aos2vxHstTrAJtYs4VEeX 0.0025
anavir Member 121 25 150 3PFyW1BGHBMAd5SgZwwmYqpdkrDUtJ9nP9 0.0025


